
Etat des Cours
Séance de bourse du 04/05/2007 Indice BVMT 1933,87

2603,29TunIndex

MONOPRIX                 
SFBT                          
TUNISAIR                   
BTE (ADP)                   
SPDIT - SICAF            
ATTIJARI BANK           
BIAT                           
BH                             
TUNISIE LEASING       
BT                              
STB                            
BNA                           
ATB                            
UIB                            
SIMPAR                      
MAGASIN GENERAL    
SOTETEL                    
SOTUMAG                   
SIAME                        
ELECTROSTAR           
SOTRAPIL                   
SIPHAT                       
SOMOCER                  
GIF                            
ASSAD                       
KARTHAGO AIRLINES 
SITS                           
EL WIFACK  LEASING 
ESSOUKNA                 
LA CARTE (CI)            
AIR LIQUDE TSIE        
UBCI                          
PLAC. TSIE-SICAF       
PALM BEACH (AA)       
ASTREE                      
ICF                            
TUNISIE LAIT              
AMEN BANK                
ALKIMIA                      
TUNINVEST-SICAR      
CIL                             
ATL                            
STIP                           
STAR                          
EL MAZRAA                
SOTUVER                   
GENERAL LEASING     
STEQ                          
AMS                           
SITEX                         
STS                            
SALIM                         
BIAT1209 T+1%AP7-2   
MONOPRIX Da            
SFBT (Da 1/2)              
SFBT (Da 1/6)              
SFBT (Da 1/7)              
SFBT (Da 1/2) 2001      
SFBTDa1/2(11/4/02)     
SFBT Da 1/12 2006      
TUNISAIR - Da 01        
TUNISAIR - Da 04        
TAIR Da1/10 010799     
TAIR Da1/10 030700     
TUNISAIR Da 1/10       
TAIR Da1/22 310806     
BANQUE DU SUD (Da)
BQ DU SUD -  Da39     
TJARI Ns J01012007    
BIAT Da32 4/60            
BIAT Da36 1/24            
BIAT Ns  j01012007      
BQ HABITAT (Da)         
BH Da 1/20 150999      
BH Da1/25 14022000    
TUN. LEAS. (Da 10)     
TLS Da 1/4                  
TLS Da 1/5(021202)      
TLS Da 1/6(181203)      
TLS Da 1/7(061204)      
TLS Ns(j 01/07/06)        
TLS Da1/55(010307)     
TLS NG (j01/01/07)       
BQ DE TSIE - Da         
Bt Da 3/10 170599        
BTDa1/7(3/12/01)         
BT Da 1/2 23052006     
AIR LIQ Da1/4 0999     
AIR LIQ Da1/6 0601     
ALQ Da1/6 (160902)     
AIR LIQ Da1/8 0903     
ALQ Da1/10 7/09/04     
ALQDa1/12 06/09/05     

Valeur

 71,000
 82,400
 4,300

 30,300
 54,980
 8,150

 38,400
 24,800
 14,580

 101,000
 11,880
 18,600
 5,270

 16,620

 31,540
 24,200
 1,970
 2,530

 13,520
 34,900
 20,740
 2,970
 3,700
 4,030
 8,970
 2,590
 6,660
 5,110

 33,000

 59,000

 27,800

 12,600
 35,800
 29,040
 3,800

 7,990

 7,490

 99,300

 48,120

 0,250

Ouverture

 70,240
 82,400
 4,390

 30,460
 54,320
 8,150

 38,380
 25,280
 14,580

 100,000
 12,230
 18,700
 5,280

 16,980

 31,640
 23,900
 1,970
 2,550

 13,600
 34,300
 21,360
 2,920
 3,770
 4,030
 9,000
 2,580
 6,670
 5,110

 33,000

 59,000

 27,000

 12,600
 35,800
 29,040
 3,800

 7,990

 7,490

 99,300

 48,120

 0,240

Clôture

 71,000
 82,400
 4,400

 30,460
 54,980
 8,150

 38,400
 25,280
 14,580

 101,000
 12,230
 18,700
 5,280

 17,000

 32,300
 24,480
 1,980
 2,550

 13,600
 34,900
 21,360
 2,990
 3,770
 4,030
 9,000
 2,590
 6,670
 5,110

 33,000

 59,000

 27,800

 12,600
 35,800
 29,040
 3,800

 7,990

 7,490

 99,300

 48,120

 0,250

Plus haut

 70,200
 82,400
 4,300

 30,300
 54,320
 8,150

 38,300
 24,800
 14,580

 100,000
 11,880
 18,590
 5,270

 16,620

 31,540
 23,900
 1,970
 2,500

 13,390
 34,300
 20,740
 2,920
 3,700
 4,030
 8,970
 2,540
 6,510
 5,110

 33,000

 59,000

 27,000

 12,600
 35,800
 29,040
 3,800

 7,990

 7,490

 99,300

 48,120

 0,240

Plus bas

 70,619
 82,400
 4,354

 30,305
 54,517
 8,150

 38,345
 25,048
 14,580

 100,213
 11,985
 18,640
 5,271

 16,772

 31,583
 24,045
 1,970
 2,528

 13,486
 34,720
 20,794
 2,966
 3,740
 4,030
 8,996
 2,577
 6,628
 5,110

 33,000

 59,000

 27,014

 12,600
 35,800
 29,040
 3,800

 7,990

 7,490

 48,120

 0,248

Cours Moy.
Pondéré

680
2143

18207
1672
235

4468
1002

22533
20

960
3821
8249
2914
425

3248
3581

11915
2940
1734
2468
2293
1000
426
275
500
921
420

1070

516

70

708

1760
528

1020
101

33

100

1000

1

92

Quantité Ind.
Réser.
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B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
 
 
 
B
B
B
B
 
B
 
 
 
 
B
 
 
 
 
 
 
B
B
H
B
 
 
H

54
200
150
200
90

447
50
50

158
20

2292
422
125
250
95
32
40

1425
200
40
50
50

25
375
100
600
650

1050
150

61
77

200

100

60
100
300
324

2295
400
100
24

4049
61

13
1000
575
265
158
680

8

110
25

10

89
5502
500

5

3

quantité

   70.220
   82.220
    4.350
   30.160
   54.340
    8.150
   38.320
   25.280
   14.120
   99.200

ouv
   18.700
    5.280
   16.620
   34.900
   31.580
   23.860
    1.970
    2.500
   13.390
   33.280
   20.760

    3.710
    4.040
    8.450
    2.550
    6.510
    5.110
   20.600

   33.000
   33.200

   58.000

   25.000

   12.600
   35.020
   28.220
    3.800

ouv
    9.350
   10.670
    7.360

    2.720
    7.280

    6.400
    3.000
     .300
     .220
     .300
     .150

ouv

ouv
     .500

     .500

   13.400
     .240

   13.400

ouv

ouv

Cours

   70.980
   82.400
    4.390
   30.460
   55.000
    8.190
   38.380
   25.300
   14.500
  100.000
   14.500
   18.760
    5.300
   16.980
   35.800
   31.640
   24.000
    1.980
    2.550
   13.600
   34.300
   21.360
    2.920
    3.770
    4.100
    8.990
    2.580
    6.670
    5.190

  187.000
   33.500
   35.000
    5.340

   59.000

   27.000
   46.500
   12.600
   35.800
   29.040
    3.880

ouv

   11.000
    8.000
   12.000

    7.490
   19.700

ouv

ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv

ouv
ouv
ouv
ouv

ouv

ouv
   13.540

ouv
ouv

ouv
   30.000

Cours

100
39

195
200
150
250
50

810
200
246

2429
100
136
175
50
24

300
249
240
165
366
50

250
254
795
250
207
626
160

1
92
71

100

30

307
1

586
292
209
150
214

90
240
311

100
100

2

3
3
3
4

16
510
235
205
116
410

1211

4
14

860
16

3

20
100

1
3

1
2

quantité

14
38
51
9
7

14
11
88
1

24
25
49
8
7

26
46
13
14
19
38
23
5
2
4
6

10
6
8

9

2

7

11
11
14
4

3

1

1

1

8

Nb.
tran.

Meilleure demand Meilleure offre



Etat des Cours
Séance de bourse du 04/05/2007 Indice BVMT 1933,87

2603,29TunIndex

ALQ Da1/12 070906      
UBCI Da 1/6 010900     
UBCI Da 3/7 010704     
PALM BEACH (Da 2)    
PALM BEACH (ADP)     
AB Da 26 3/37             
AB Da 29 3/40             
AB Da 34 2/59             
AB Da 1/27                  
ATBDA1/7 09/11/05      
ALKIM Da                    
ALKIM Da 04               
ALK Da 1/10 240603     
SIMPAR Da 1/5            
STIP Da1/10 0703        
MAG GEN Da 1/2         
SOTETEL Da1/6           
SOT Da 1/5  010102     
SOT Da 1/5 010703      
SOT Da 1/10 150704     
SOT Da1/22  010906     
SOTUVER Da 1/24       
STV Da 1/25 010700     
SOTUVER Da 3/34       
STV02 3/10 010102       
SIAME Da5/11             
SIAME Da1/10             
SIAME Da1/8               
SIAM Da1/25 280704    
STEQ DA2/5(8/4/02)     
ELECTROSTAR Da 1/6 
STPIL Da1/10 0703       
SOMOC Da 1/7 0803    
ASSDa1/9(01/07/05)     
SITSDa1/9 28/03/07      
SITS NG j 01/01/07       
SITS NS j 01/01/07       
AMS Da 1/10 010798    
AMS Da 1/40 010799    
AMS Da 1/50               
AMS Da 1/51 150702    
AMS Da 1/26 0803        
AMS Da 1/9 090804      
SALIM Da1/2 120503    

Valeur

 4,600

 0,260

Ouverture

 4,600

 0,260

Clôture

 4,600

 0,260

Plus haut

 4,600

 0,260

Plus bas

 4,600

 0,260

Cours Moy.
Pondéré

1495

141

Quantité Ind.
Réser.

H
B
B
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B
B
 
 
 
 
B
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B
B
 
 
 
 
 
B
B
 
B
B
B
 

1

5

22

50

3600
387

quantité

ouv

    4.600

ouv

     .050

     .400
     .240

Cours

ouv
ouv

ouv

ouv
ouv

ouv

    2.680

ouv

ouv
ouv

    2.670
     .260
    2.500

ouv
ouv

ouv
ouv
ouv

Cours

6
4

30

2
4

2

2

5

10
3

35
373
296

26
175

186
7

46

quantité

13

26

Nb.
tran.

Meilleure demand Meilleure offre


